NO. FICHA

CB750301
CB750302
CB750303
CB750304
CB750305
CB750306
CB750307
CB750308
CB750309
CB750310
CB750311
CB750312
CB750313
CB750314
CB750315
CB750316
CB750317
CB750318
CB750319
CB750320
CB750321
CB750322
CB750323
CB750324
CB750325

NOMBRE COMPLETO

MONCADA GUERRERO MARIA JOSE
RIOS MARTINEZ REYNA YAZMIN
ZARATE RIVERA ANGEL ARIEL
MANZANO MENDOZA JOEL GUADALUPE
CANO CORDOVA MIDORY GUADALUPE
BARCENAS PERALES ANDREA PAOLA
HERNANDEZ ESTRADA EVELYN ARELI
MENDEZ MONJARAZ CESAR EDUARDO
GRANADOS VARGAS LAZARO YAEL
ESCALANTE GONZALEZ ANDREA

ROJAS GARCIA JORGE ANTONIO
GOMEZ ZAMORA CARLOS ARMANDO
TERAN HERNANDEZ JOSUE ADRIAN
SANCHEZ GOMEZ MARIO EMILIANO
TORRES GUERRERO CITLALI

BARCENAS MEJIA ALAN ELIEL

VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ DIEGO DE JESUS
FRANCO SANCHEZ EDSSON SAUL
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ JONATHAN BRANDON
SOTO VAZQUEZ LUIS JESUS

GONZALEZ CORONILLA ULISES ERNESTO
GODOY SOLANO FLOR

SALAZAR PEREZ MARIA SHERLIN
BRIONES PINON MIGUEL ANGEL

MEJIA MEJIA LESLIE AIDEE

CONTRASENA

CB750301
CB750302
CB750303
CB750304
CB750305
CB750306
CB750307
CB750308
CB750309
CB750310
CB750311
CB750312
CB750313
CB750314
CB750315
CB750316
CB750317
CB750318
CB750319
CB750320
CB750321
CB750322
CB750323
CB750324
CB750325

CURP

MOGJ040319MGTNRSAOD
RIMR040206MGTSRYAQ
ZARAO31016HGTRVNA4
MAMJ040719HGTNNLAY
CACM040329MGTNRDAZ2
BAPAO41002MGTRRNAS
HEEE040220MGTRSVAS8
MEMC041016HGTNNSA4
GAVLO40303HGTRRZAS
EAGA040311MGTSNNA4
ROGJ040512HGTJIRRAbL
GOZC040614HGTMMRAT
TEHJ040420HGTRRSA2
SAGMO040925HGTNMRAL
TOGCO040517MGTRRTAS
BAMAO30416HGTRJLAG
VAVDO40922HGTZZGAS
FASE041213HMCRNDAO
GOHJ040805HGTNRNAL
SOVLO41224HGTTZSAS
GOCUO31111HGTNRLAL
GOSF040708MGTDLLATY
SAPS040203MGTLRHAO
BIPMO040929HGTRXGAbL
MEMLO041120MGTJJSAS

SALA
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HORA

9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS
9:00 HRS



