

<b>NO. FICHA</b>	<b>NOMBRE COMPLETO</b>	<b>CONTRASEÑA</b>	<b>CURP</b>	<b>SALA</b>	<b>HORA</b>
CB750301	MONCADA GUERRERO MARIA JOSE	CB750301	MOGJ040319MGTNRSA0	1	9:00 HRS
CB750302	RIOS MARTINEZ REYNA YAZMIN	CB750302	RIMR040206MGTSRYA0	1	9:00 HRS
CB750303	ZARATE RIVERA ANGEL ARIEL	CB750303	ZARA031016HGTRVNA4	1	9:00 HRS
CB750304	MANZANO MENDOZA JOEL GUADALUPE	CB750304	MAMJ040719HGTNNLA9	1	9:00 HRS
CB750305	CANO CORDOVA MIDORY GUADALUPE	CB750305	CACM040329MGTNRDA2	1	9:00 HRS
CB750306	BARCENAS PERALES ANDREA PAOLA	CB750306	BAPA041002MGTRRNA5	1	9:00 HRS
CB750307	HERNANDEZ ESTRADA EVELYN ARELI	CB750307	HEEE040220MGTRSV8	1	9:00 HRS
CB750308	MENDEZ MONJARAZ CESAR EDUARDO	CB750308	MEMC041016HGTNNSA4	1	9:00 HRS
CB750309	GRANADOS VARGAS LAZARO YAEL	CB750309	GAVL040303HGTRRZA5	1	9:00 HRS
CB750310	ESCALANTE GONZALEZ ANDREA	CB750310	EAGA040311MGTSNNA4	1	9:00 HRS
CB750311	ROJAS GARCIA JORGE ANTONIO	CB750311	ROGJ040512HGTJRR6	1	9:00 HRS
CB750312	GOMEZ ZAMORA CARLOS ARMANDO	CB750312	GOZC040614HGTMMRA7	1	9:00 HRS
CB750313	TERAN HERNANDEZ JOSUE ADRIAN	CB750313	TEHJ040420HGTRRSA2	1	9:00 HRS
CB750314	SANCHEZ GOMEZ MARIO EMILIANO	CB750314	SAGM040925HGTNMRA1	1	9:00 HRS
CB750315	TORRES GUERRERO CITLALI	CB750315	TOGC040517MGTRRTA9	1	9:00 HRS
CB750316	BARCENAS MEJIA ALAN ELIEL	CB750316	BAMA030416HGTRJLA6	1	9:00 HRS
CB750317	VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ DIEGO DE JESUS	CB750317	VAVD040922HGTZZGA8	1	9:00 HRS
CB750318	FRANCO SANCHEZ EDSSON SAUL	CB750318	FASE041213HMCRNDA0	1	9:00 HRS
CB750319	GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ JONATHAN BRANDON	CB750319	GOHJ040805HGTNRNA1	1	9:00 HRS
CB750320	SOTO VAZQUEZ LUIS JESUS	CB750320	SOVL041224HGTTZSA5	1	9:00 HRS
CB750321	GONZALEZ CORONILLA ULISES ERNESTO	CB750321	GOCU031111HGTNRLA1	1	9:00 HRS
CB750322	GODOY SOLANO FLOR	CB750322	GOSF040708MGTDLLA7	1	9:00 HRS
CB750323	SALAZAR PEREZ MARIA SHERLIN	CB750323	SAPS040203MGTLRHA0	1	9:00 HRS
CB750324	BRIONES PIÑON MIGUEL ANGEL	CB750324	BIPM040929HGTRXGA6	1	9:00 HRS
CB750325	MEJIA MEJIA LESLIE AIDEE	CB750325	MEML041120MGTJJSA8	1	9:00 HRS